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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 100 Alice Walker Rosie 09:00
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Megan Donald Elsa 09:03
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 102 Mistie Hughes korby 09:06
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 103 Olivia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 09:09

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
1a Junior - 40cm 100 Alice Walker Rosie 09:19
1a Junior - 40cm 101 Megan Donald Elsa 09:22
1a Junior - 40cm 104 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 09:25

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
0 clear round- 50 cm 140 Ava Naomi 09:35

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
2a Juniors- 50 cm 105 Elana  Davies Kaion Delia Mai 09:45

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
0 clear round - 60 cm 140 Ava Naomi 09:55

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
3a Juniors - 60 cm 105 Elana  Davies Kaion Delia Mai 10:05
3a Juniors - 60 cm 107 Esme Lamb Sally 10:08
3b Senior - 60 cm 108 Georgia  Downey Ruby 10:11
3b Senior - 60 cm 109 Jenny Kennerk Abbeyvale Benimont 10:14
3b Senior - 60 cm 110 Katie Turner Charlie 10:17
3a Juniors - 60 cm 106 Darcie Quayle Native Passford Dancer 10:20

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
4a Juniors - 70 cm 106 Darcie Quayle Native Passford Dancer 10:30
4a Juniors - 70 cm 105 Elana  Davies Bella May 10:33
4a Juniors - 70 cm 107 Esme Lamb Sally 10:36
4a Juniors - 70 cm 111 Grace Kilcoyne May Missile 10:39
4a Juniors - 70 cm 112 Lexi Corbett Ruby 10:42
4a Juniors - 70 cm 113 Sophie Morris Storm Callum 10:45
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4b Seniors - 70 cm 114 Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 10:48
4b Seniors - 70 cm 109 Jenny Kennerk Abbeyvale Benimont 10:51
4b Seniors - 70 cm 115 Julie Turner Tasty Henry 10:54
4b Seniors - 70 cm 110 Katie Turner Charlie 10:57
4b Seniors - 70 cm 116 Sue Bott Bleu Midnight Gift 11:00
4b Seniors - 70 cm 117 Dorte Mayoh Windsofchange 11:03
4b Seniors - 70 cm 118 Christine Guildford Lily 11:06

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 118 Christine Guildford Lily 11:16
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 105 Elana  Davies Bella May 11:19
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 111 Grace Kilcoyne May Missile 11:22
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 112 Lexi Corbett Piper k 11:25
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 119 Tyga lily  Frost Pocahantas12 11:28
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 117 Dorte Mayoh Windsofchange 11:31
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 114 Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 11:34
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 120 Holly Edwards SHS Quickstep 11:37
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 121 Jack Maclennan Steinkraus 11:40
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 122 Janet Freeman Ashdale Lake 11:43
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 123 Jess Higgin Clogorrows Ginger 11:46

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 112 Lexi Corbett Piper k 11:56
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 119 Tyga lily  Frost Pocahantas12 11:59
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 124 Athena  Freebody Troy’s Vivendi 12:02
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 125 Bella  Freebody Lisheen Eqlipse 12:05
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 126 Emily Morris Unnamed 12:08
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 120 Holly Edwards SHS Quickstep 12:11
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 121 Jack Maclennan Steinkraus 12:14
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 122 Janet Freeman Ashdale Lake 12:17
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 130 Alannah Broxon-Clarke Zakayla 12:20

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 124 Athena  Freebody Troy’s Vivendi 12:30
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 125 Bella  Freebody Lisheen Eqlipse 12:33
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 126 Emily Morris Unnamed 12:36
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 121 Jack Maclennan Steinkraus 12:39
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 130 Alannah Broxon-Clarke Zakayla 12:42
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